
2019 Tennessee Heat Football  
High School Schedule 

 
 

Date:   Opponent    Location  Time 
Fri./Sat. Aug. 2/3 @ CCS Jamboree   Whitehouse, TN TBD 
Sat. Aug. 10  Lancaster Christian  Home - MJCA 7 pm 
Fri. Aug. 16  @ Freedom Cowboys  Huntsville, AL 7 pm  
Fri. Aug. 23  @ *Sacred Heart   Jackson, TN  7 pm  
Fri. Aug. 30  @ *Christian Community  Whitehouse, TN 7 pm 
Thurs. Sept. 5 *Lighthouse Christian  Home – MJCA 7 pm  
Sat. Sept. 14  @ Franklin Classical  Franklin, TN  7 pm  
Fri. Sept. 20  RCA (Senior Night)   Home - MJCA 7 pm 
Sat. Sept. 28 *BGCA (Homecoming)  Home - MJCA 7 pm 
Fri. Oct. 4  *South Haven   Home - MJCA 7 pm 
Sat. Oct. 12  @ St. Andrews   Sewanee, TN 2 pm 
Thurs. Oct. 17 @ TN School for the Deaf Knoxville, TN 7 pm 
Fri. Oct. 25  MTAC Playoffs – 1st Round TBD    TBD 
Fri. Nov. 1  MTAC Playoffs – 2nd Round TBD   TBD 
Sat. Nov. 9  MTAC Championship  TBD   TBD 
 
 
Home games in bold 
*MTAC North Division Conference Game 
 


